NEW EQUIPMENT FOR SOLVENT EXTRACTION
MULTIFACETED PRODUCT LINEUP
INTENDED USES
VENT PORT
PUMPING TURBINE
INTERFACE
HOUSING
LIGHT PHASE WEIR

BXP
METAL MADE:
Products are available in a variety of alloys, including SUS 316, Hastelloy C, and
others upon request.
PVDF MADE:
Our unique technology enables centrifugal extractors with all contact areas
constructed of PVDF to accommodate corrosive applications or materials
susceptible to metal–ion elution.
FOR LABORATORY (METAL MADE ONLY):
TYPE  BOWL DIA [mm]
EFFECTIVE
VOLUME [ ]
ROTATION SPEED [rpm] NOMINAL THROUGHPUT [ /h] MOTOR [kW]
APPROX. DIMENSIONS [mm]
L W H
BXP040 40 0.11 3000 50 0.2 0.4 180 180 487
BXP080 80 0.30 3000 120 0.2 0.4 380 380 570
BXP190 190 4.2 2900 3000 1.5 550 550 1300
BXP320 320 17 2900 6000 5.5 940 940 1550
BXP360 360 29 2900 10000 5.5 1040 1040 1850
BXP520 520 110 1450 25000 7.5 1330 1330 2310
BXP800 800 320 870 55000 75000 18.5 1750 1750 3110
TYPE  BOWL DIA [mm]
EFFECTIVE
VOLUME [ ]
ROTATION SPEED [rpm] NOMINAL THROUGHPUT [ /h] MOTOR [kW]
APPROX. DIMENSIONS [mm]
L W H
BXP040P 40 0.11 3000 50 0.2 0.4 150 150 575
BXP130P 135 1.3 1450 600 0.2 0.4 320 320 900
BXP130PL 135 1.9 1450 850 0.2 0.4 320 320 970
BXP210P 210 5.6 1450 3000 0.75 550 550 1300
BXP210PL 210 7.8 1450 4200 0.75 550 550 1400
BXP360P 360 29 970 12000 2.2 1140 1140 1910
BXP360PL 360 39 970 16000 2.2 1140 1140 2060
BXP460P 460 80 730 25000 3.7 1250 1250 2210
BXP620P 620 175 580 60000 3.7 1500 1500 2900
TYPE  BOWL DIA [mm]
EFFECTIVE
VOLUME [ ]
ROTATION SPEED [rpm] NOMINAL THROUGHPUT [ /h] MOTOR [W]
APPROX. DIMENSIONS [mm]
L W H
BXP012 12 0.0022 10000 2 25 100 100 295
BXP025 25 0.0190 4000 10 41 170 170 482
LX
TYPE NUMBER OF STAGES  BOWL DIA [mm] EFFECTIVE
VOLUME [ ] ROTATION SPEED [rpm] NOMINAL THROUGHPUT [ /h] MOTOR [kW]
APPROX. DIMENSIONS [mm]